Tanggal
For m
Fakul t as
Dosen

Pr odi
M K
Sem
Kel as

&

NI M

012022127
012022136
012022137
012022138
012022139
012022148
012022155
012022156
012022157
012022159
11. 012022164
12. 012022165
13. 012022166
14. 012022167
15. 012022168
16. 012022172
17. 012022178
18. 012022183
19. 012022184
20. 012022185
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1PMVB Hal : 1/2
Nama Mahasi swa Tgs urs
30. 0% 35. 0%
DETI NURDI ANTI 86 85
MARKUS HADI NATA 87 90
LYDI A PRI SCA SCEMPI ET 83 80
NOVI ASI H TANOKO 87 90
HUSSAI N 84 87
DI ANA W JAYA 80 95
ADHANI  KUSUMAWATI 83 82
MAGDA DELI Cl A TANI A 85 85
RUTH NATALI A 85 83
CHRI STI NE ANDRI ANA 87 80
DESSI NATALI A 85 85
SHANNAZ 83 85
APRI LI A ELI SABET 86 85
MARY SEPTARI KA RAJAGUKGUK 87 83
JENNI E REVANA KOVALA 86 82
FENDRA W CI AN 83 85
STEPHANI E ANGELI NE 85 85
G AN PAUL SAMUEL SUVAYKU 83 82
YANI PUJI MUSTI KA SARI 83 82
JULI US SAHPUTRA MARTUA 85 80

RAJAGUKGUK

Mahasi swa ***

UAS
35. 0%

85
90
80
90
88
95
80
85
88
80
85
88
85
86
80
88
85
80
80
80

Scor e

85.3
88. 95
80. 75
88. 95
86. 45
90.5
81. 45
85
85. 35
81.95
85
85.3
85. 15
85. 25
82.35
85.3
85
81. 45
81. 45
81.5

Gr ade



Tanggal

Form

Fakul t as
Dosen

Pr odi

M K

Sem

Kel as

No NM

21. 012022186
22. 012022188
23. 012022189
24. 012022192
25. 012022193
26. 012022194
27. 012022201
>=85.00 = A
>=80.00 = A-
>=75.00 = B+
>=70.00 = B
>=65. 00 = B-
>=60. 00 = C+
>=55.00 = C
>=50.00 = D
>=0.00 = E
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Mahasi swa ***

Se.

1PMVB Hal : 1/2

Nama Mahasi swa Tgs urs
30. 0% 35. 0%

DANNY 83 83
ONLY PRICILIA 83 85
SI NTASARI  SULI STI AWATI 83 87
PUTRI HANDAYANI 83 86
ARMY OKTAVI ANTO 85 83
ANI TA YULI ASARI 83 80
ALBERTO TAOLI N 86 84

= 18 = 66.67% Par af Dosen:

=9 =33.33%

=0 =0%

=0 =0%

=0 =0%

=0 =0%

=0 =0% Dr. Hery Wnoto T,

=0 = 0% Mm, CphrA® , Chcp-a.,

-0 = 0% Dr. Melitina Tecoal u,

Mm CfpA® Chcp-a.

Se,

UAS
35. 0%

82
88
86
87
87
80
86

Score Gr ade

82. 65 A-
85.3 A
85.3 A
85.3 A

85 A
80. 75 A-
85. 15 A

Pi npi nan Fakul t as:
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